LOK-FAST
G R O U P
ZEPHYR
T O O L
R
Torque Control Tools
Torque Control TTT oolsTT
Torque Control Ordering System ................................................................................................TT . 03

Head Thickness
Head Offset
Torque Control TTT ool Part Number SystemTT
ZEPHYR TOOL GROUP
201 Hindry Avenue
Inglewood, CA 90301
Tel. 310-410-4907  ·· Email: sales@zephyrtoolgroup.com ·· zephyrtoolgroup.comzephyrtoolgroup.com
Page 3
    07/16
ZEPHYRZEPHYR
AEROSPACE HAND & PNEUMATIC TOOLS
R
KWIK-LOK
TEMPORARY FASTENERS
TMTM
LOK-FAST
AEROSPACE FASTENER TOOLS
TMTM
Z
ZEPHYR
T O O L
G R O U P
R
TOOLS ENGINEERED TO PERFORM
LOK-FAST
0
0
e + VW©JEF"H'ElB7:f
A I R C RAFT T OO L
□□DD □□□
= 7)I
I I JI
I I
□ (Q)I
Or
CJ OI
Ordering Information:
1. Select the required Hex Tip Size
2. Select the Socket Hex Size
3. Select the Drive Hex Length (w)
4. Select the Socket Extension (x)
5. Combine as shown below
Example: LTSA25LL - 25B5
LTSA25LL ---------- 0.25” Long Socket Drive Hex
25 ----- 1/4” Socket Hex
B --- 1/2” Long Extended Socket
5 - 1/16” Hex Key
Torque Control TTT oolingTT
Quick Release System®
ex Tip
Hex Tip Socket Hex Complete Part # Socket Holder Retaining Shaft
7/32 LTSA(w) - 21(x)5LL LTS(w) - 21(x)LL
1/4// LTSA(w) - 25(x)5LL LTS(w) - 25(x)LL1/16 9/32 LTSA(w) - 28(x)5LL LTS(w) - 28(x)LL LTH(w)(x)LL LTRS(w)(x)LLQRK - 5 5/16 LTSA(w) - 31(x)5LL LTS(w) - 31(x)LL
11/32 LTSA(w) - 34(x)5LL LTS(w) - 34(x)LL
7/32 LTSA(w) - 21(x)6LL LTS(w) - 21(x)LL
1/4// LTSA(w) - 25(x)6LL LTS(w) - 25(x)LL
5/64 9/32 LTSA(w) - 28(x)6LL LTS(w) - 28(x)LL
QRK - 6 5/16 LTSA(w) - 31(x)6LL LTS(w) - 31(x)LL LTH(w)(x)LL LTRS(w)(x)LL
11/32 LTSA(w) - 34(x)6LL LTS(w) - 34(x)LL
3/8 LTSA(w) - 37(x)6LL LTS(w) - 37(x)LL
5/16 LTSA(w) - 31(x)8LL LTS(w) - 31(x)LL
3/32 11/32 LTSA(w) - 34(x)8LL LTS(w) - 34(x)LL
QRK - 8TC 3/8 LTSA(w) - 37(x)8LL LTS(w) - 37(x)LL LTH(w)(x)LL LTRS(w)(x)LL
7/16 LTSA(w) - 43(x)8LL LTS(w) - 43(x)LL
X Socket Length
B 0.5”
D 1.0”
F 1.5”
H 2.0”
L 3.0”
P 4.0”
W Head Thickness
25 0.25”

H 2.0”
P 4.0”
Ordering Information:
1. Select the required Hex Tip Size
2. Select the Socket Hex Size
3. Select the Socket Length (x)
4. Combine as shown below
Example: LTSDSA21H5LL
LTSDSALL ---------- Basic Socket Assy
21 ----- 7/32” Socket Hex
H --- 2” Long Extended Socket
5 - 1/16” Hex Key
Hex Tip Socket Hex Complete Part # Socket Holder Retaining Shaft
7/32 LTSDSA21(x)5LL LTSDS21(x)LL
1/4// LTSDSA25(x)5LL LTSDS25(x)LL1/16 9/32 LTSDSA28(x)5LL LTSDS28(x)LL LTSDH(x)LL LTSDRS(x)LLQRK - 5 5/16 LTSDSA31(x)5LL LTSDS31(x)LL
11/32 LTSDSA34(x)5LL LTSDS34(x)LL
7/32 LTSDSA21(x)6LL LTSDS21(x)LL
1/4// LTSDSA25(x)6LL LTSDS25(x)LL
5/64 9/32 LTSDSA28(x)6LL LTSDS28(x)LL
QRK - 6 5/16 LTSDSA31(x)6LL LTSDS31(x)LL LTSDH(x)LL LTSDRS(x)LL
11/32 LTSDSA34(x)6LL LTSDS34(x)LL
3/8 LTSDSA37(x)6LL LTSDS37(x)LL
5/16 LTSDSA31(x)8LL LTSDS31(x)LL
3/32 11/32 LTSDSA34(x)8LL LTSDS34(x)LL
QRK - 8TC 3/8 LTSDSA37(x)8LL LTSDS37(x)LL LTSDH(x)LL LTSDRS(x)LL
7/16 LTSDSA43(x)8LL LTSDS43(x)LL
Torque Control TTT oolingTT
Quick Release System
®
oo

""
0
Ordering Information:
1. Select the required Hex Tip Size
2. Select the Socket Hex Size
3. Select the Socket Length (x)
4. Combine as shown below
Example: LTRASA21H5LL
LTRASALL ---------- Basic ToTT ol
21 ----- 7/32” Socket Hex
H --- 2” Long Extended Socket
5 - 1/16” Hex Key
Hex Tip Socket Hex Complete Part # Socket Holder Retaining Shaft
7/32 LTRASA21(x)5LL LTRAS21(x)LL
1/4// LTRASA25(x)5LL LTRAS25(x)LL1/16 9/32 LTRASA28(x)5LL LTRAS28(x)LL LTRAH(x)LL LTRARS(x)LLQRK - 5 5/16 LTRASA31(x)5LL LTRAS31(x)LL
11/32 LTRASA34(x)5LL LTRAS34(x)LL
7/32 LTRASA21(x)6LL LTRAS21(x)LL
1/4// LTRASA25(x)6LL LTRAS25(x)LL
5/64 9/32 LTRASA28(x)6LL LTRAS28(x)LL
QRK - 6 5/16 LTRASA31(x)6LL LTRAS31(x)LL LTRAH(x)LL LTRARS(x)LL
11/32 LTRASA34(x)6LL LTRAS34(x)LL
3/8 LTRASA37(x)6LL LTRAS37(x)LL
5/16 LTRASA31(x)8LL LTRAS31(x)LL
3/32 11/32 LTRASA34(x)8LL LTRAS34(x)LL
QRK - 8TC 3/8 LTRASA37(x)8LL LTRAS37(x)LL LTRAH(x)LL LTRARS(x)LL
7/16 LTRASA43(x)8LL LTRAS43(x)LL
Torque Control TTT oolingTT
Quick Release System®
For use with LTC600 Series
(Right Angle)